TRINITY COLLEGE DUBLIN

THE UNIVERSITY OF DUBLIN
 (PROVISIONAL) DATES - 2010/11 ACADEMIC YEAR

Semester Start-Up Programme (Visiting students only - optional)
Monday 30 August
Teaching Begins

Friday 17 September
Teaching Ends


Michaelmas Term
Monday 20 September
Freshers’ Week - Orientation/Registration

Monday 27 September
Teaching Begins

Friday 17 December
Teaching Ends 

Semester Start-Up Programme (Visiting students only - optional)

Monday 10 January
Teaching Begins

Friday 14 January
Teaching Ends


Hilary Term
Monday 17 January
Teaching Begins

Friday 8 April
Teaching Ends 

Trinity (Exam period)
Monday 11 April
Revision
}
Monday 25 April

Exams Begin
}        Compulsory
Friday 20 May


Exams End
}
